
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0756 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Passed

File created: In control:8/20/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2020 9/16/2020

Title: City Council consideration to award Request for Proposal 21-004SB and approval of a Professional
Services Agreement with Rincon Consultants, Inc. in the amount of $151,723 for the General Plan
Housing Element Update for the 6th Cycle Regional Housing Needs Assessment for Planning Period
2021-2029.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Exhibit 1 - Professional Services Agreement - Rincon Consultants, Inc., 3. Exhibit 2
- RFP 21-004SB General Plan Housing Element Update, 4. Exhibit 3 - RFP 21-004SB General Plan
Housing Element Update Addendum No. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/16/2020 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

